
Restructuring for growth
Review, Reset, Rebuild

The Irish economy has suffered unprecedented disruption and many businesses have seen profound changes to their trading 
models and their underlying operational structures may not be fit for the future. Our teams have considerable experience in 
implementing restructuring solutions which can ensure businesses are best placed to manage their business through post-
pandemic and uncertain economic climate. Find out more and contact us: www.rsmireland.ie/restructuring-growth

Business model review
Aligning stakeholders’ interests 
in the ‘new’ normal 

Options analysis
What are the benefits of 
re-evaluating your current position?

Growing your business
Taking advantage of improving 
and evolving economic trends 

How to review How to reset How to rebuild

Roll over each category to reveal more information 

http://www.rsmireland.ie/restructuring-growth
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Paddy O’Connell 
Principal point of contact
Consulting Partner -  
Restructuring Advisory
poconnell@rsmireland.ie

For more information, please contact:

Catherine Corcoran Gearty
Head of Consulting - HR, 
Transformation & Change
ccgearty@rsmireland.ie

Frank Dunne
Consulting Partner - 
Corporate Finance
fdunne@rsmireland.ie

Terry McAdam
Consulting Partner - 
Technology Consulting
tmcadam@rsmireland.ie

Tom Robinson
Consulting Director - 
Restructuring Advisory
trobinson@rsmireland.ie

RSM Ireland
Trinity House
Charleston Road
Ranelagh
Dublin 6
Ireland
T +353 (0)1 496 5388
www.rsmireland.ie

Warren Keogh
Consulting Partner - 
Outsourcing
wkeogh@rsmireland.ie

Suzanne O’Neill
Tax Partner
soneill@rsmireland.ie

https://www.rsmuk.com/
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